
 

Menu Items 

 

ABE’S CATERING MENU 
 

Delivery Is Available Upon Request 
 

Please contact us directly or submit a request below detailing your requirements, and we will 

provide you with a customized quote. 

 

We kindly request a minimum of 24 hours' notice for gatherings of up to 50 people, and a 5-day 

notice for larger events. However, we will do our best to accommodate emergency situations on 

a case-by-case basis.  

These prices are a general guide, and actual pricing may vary for a variety of reasons.  

 

Entrees: 

 

Others: 

 

_____Pizza_____ ____Pasta____ _____Wings___ 

___Salad Bar___ ____Appetizers____ _____Desserts___ 

Abe’s Place, Leavenworth, KS 
manager@abespizzasubs.com 
Visit our Website 

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/VeL1PsWwUiqTmJNEA
mailto:manager@abespizzasubs.com
https://www.abespizzasubs.com/abes/catering
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Event Size Guide 

Small Gathering: 10-20 people 

 

 Medium Event:   21-50 people 

 

Large Event: 50-100 people 

 

 Grand Event: 100-200 people 

 

Abe’s Place, Leavenworth, KS 
manager@abespizzasubs.com 
Visit our Website 
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Catering Menu 
 

Pizza Catering Guide 
Based on 2.5 slices per person. 

● For 10-20 People: 4-8 Large Pizzas 

● For 21-50 People: 9-20 Large Pizzas 

● For 50-100 People: 21-40 Large Pizzas 

● For 100-200 People: 41-80 Large Pizzas 
 

Pizza Package Pricing (Single Topping Pizzas) 

● Small Gathering: $61.96 - $123.92 

● Medium Event: $139.41 - $309.80 

● Large Event: $325.29 - $619.60 

● Grand Event: $635.09 - $1,239.20 
 

Pizza Package Pricing (Variety of Signature Pizzas) 

● Small Gathering (10-20 people): $89.96 - $179.92 

● Medium Event (21-50 people): $202.41 - $449.80 

● Large Event (50-100 people): $472.29 - $899.60 

● Grand Event (100-200 people): $922.09 - $1,799.20 

 

 

Abe’s Place, Leavenworth, KS 
manager@abespizzasubs.com 
Visit our Website 

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/VeL1PsWwUiqTmJNEA
mailto:manager@abespizzasubs.com
https://www.abespizzasubs.com/abes/catering


 

Menu Items 

 

Pasta Catering Packages  
Includes Garlic Bread & Salad.  

Portioning: 8 oz pasta per person, plus meat and sauce 

Pasta Options 

● Red Sauce Pasta 

● Alfredo Pasta 

● Pesto Pasta 

●  

Pasta Pricing  

● Small Gathering (10-20 people): $129.99 - $199.99 

● Medium Event (21-50 people): $299.99 - $449.99 

● Large Event (50-100 people): $599.99 - $899.99 

● Grand Event (100-200 people): $1,199.99 - $1,799.99 

●  

Protein Add-ons: 

● Chicken, Sausage, Burger or Meatballs: $2 per person 

 

 

 

 

Abe’s Place, Leavenworth, KS 
manager@abespizzasubs.com 
Visit our Website 

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/VeL1PsWwUiqTmJNEA
mailto:manager@abespizzasubs.com
https://www.abespizzasubs.com/abes/catering


 

Menu Items 

Wings Catering Guide  

Wing Flavors Dipping Sauces 

● Buffalo 
● BBQ 
● Sweet Chili 
● Reaper 
● Honey Hot 
● Mango Habanero 
● Nashville Hot 
● Plain with sauces on the side 

● Ranch 
● Bleu Cheese 
● Jalapeño Ranch 

●  

● For 10-20 People: (60-120 pieces) 

● For 21-50 People: (121-300 pieces) 

● For 50-100 People: (301-600 pieces) 

● For 100-200 People: (600-1200 pieces) 

●  

Wings Pricing  

(Ranges based on flavors & size) 

● Small Gathering (10-20 people): $69.99 - $129.99 

● Medium Event (21-50 people): $129.99 - $329.99 

● Large Event (50-100 people): $329.99 - $669.99 

● Grand Event (100-200 people): $669.99 - $1,349.99 
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Salad Bar  

Includes Dressings, Tomato, Green Pepper, Meat, and Cheese 

● For 10-20 People: 5 lbs lettuce, 1 lb cheese, 1 lb pepperoni/ham 

● For 21-50 People: 12 lbs lettuce, 2.5 lbs cheese, 2.5 lbs pepperoni/ham 

● For 50-100 People: 25 lbs lettuce, 5 lbs cheese, 5 lbs pepperoni/ham 

● For 100-200 People: 50 lbs lettuce, 10 lbs cheese, 10 lbs pepperoni/ham 

●  

Salad Pricing 

● Small Gathering (10-20 people): $59.99 - $89.99 

● Medium Event (21-50 people): $139.99 - $199.99 

● Large Event (50-100 people): $279.99 - $399.99 

● Grand Event (100-200 people): $549.99 - $799.99 

(Additional toppings available upon request.) 
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Appetizer Platters 

Options 

● Spinach & Artichoke Dip with Chips 

● Crab Rangoon Dip with Pita Chips 

● Southwest Eggrolls with Jalapeño Ranch 

● Soft Pretzels with Beer Cheese Dip 

● Gluten-Free Chicken Tenders 

● Toasted Beef Ravioli 

● Toasted 4-Cheese Ravioli 

 

Pricing Per Tray (Serves 10) 

 
● Single Tray (10-12 servings): $49.99 - $69.99 

 

● Double Tray (20-25 servings): $89.99 - $129.99 

 

● Large Party Tray (50 servings): $199.99 - $299.99 

 

Desserts 

Options 

● Cookies: Chocolate Chunk, Peanut Butter Toffee 

● Apple Pie Egg Rolls 

● Boston Cream Churros 

● Lava Cake 

Dessert Pricing 

● 10 Servings: $29.99 - $49.99 

● 20 Servings: $54.99 - $89.99 

● 50 Servings: $124.99 - $179.99 

● 100 Servings: $249.99 - $349.99 
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